7:00

7:30

7:31

7:36

7:40

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

Naperville Park District
Swim Conference Agenda
October 16, 2006

Meeting for all new representatives

Call to Order

Secretary’s Report — Shannon Needham
Treasurer’s Report — Dianna Hill

NPD Representative Report - Brad Wilson

Committee Reports:

(Only those that did not file end of year report at last meeting.)
e Coaches (Sokolowski/Stablein)

e Publicity (Keith Cudmore)

Old Business:
e Vote on 2006-2007 Slate of Officers:
o President — Deb Tatara
0 Vice President — Mark Stern
o0 Treasurer — Dianna Hill
0 Secretary — Shannon Needham

New Business
e Discuss 2006 Classic and City Meet dates
e Discuss Committee Chairs for 2006-2007
o0 Are the following chairpersons returning?
= Coaches
= Publicity
= T-Shirts
o0 The following committees need chairs:
=  Awards
= Strategic Planning
= Computers

Adjournment

Next Meeting: Monday, November 13", 2006 at 7:30 P.M.



