## Naperville Park District Swim Conference Agenda October 16, 2006

7:00	Meeting for all new representatives
7:30	Call to Order
7:31	Secretary's Report – Shannon Needham
7:36	Treasurer's Report – Dianna Hill
7:40	NPD Representative Report - Brad Wilson
7:45	<ul> <li>Committee Reports:</li> <li>(Only those that did not file end of year report at last meeting.)</li> <li>Coaches (<i>Sokolowski/Stablein</i>)</li> <li>Publicity (<i>Keith Cudmore</i>)</li> </ul>
8:00	<ul> <li>Old Business:</li> <li>Vote on 2006-2007 Slate of Officers: <ul> <li>President – Deb Tatara</li> <li>Vice President – Mark Stern</li> <li>Treasurer – Dianna Hill</li> <li>Secretary – Shannon Needham</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
8:15	<ul> <li>New Business</li> <li>Discuss 2006 Classic and City Meet dates</li> <li>Discuss Committee Chairs for 2006-2007 <ul> <li>Are the following chairpersons returning?</li> <li>Coaches</li> <li>Publicity</li> <li>T-Shirts</li> </ul> </li> <li>The following committees need chairs: <ul> <li>Awards</li> <li>Strategic Planning</li> <li>Computers</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
8:30	Adjournment

Next Meeting: Monday, November 13<sup>th</sup>, 2006 at 7:30 P.M.